Excellent/Master |

08

Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
12

Sun
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sun
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16

Sun
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

] 8001
8002
8003
] 8004
8005
] 8006
8007
] 8008
] 8009
] 8010
L] 8011
8012
] 8013
] 8014
8015
8016
8018
8019
8020
] 8021
] 8024

inch jump height
12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
inch jump height
16001
L] 16002

RN

OO OO000K OO0 OR O

Joey
Shortstop
Big Mac
Hana
Jenna
Bacc
Dusty
Dazzle
Scruffy
Divot
Chewey
Tango
Bolt
Marzi
Lacie
Simon
Swift
boots
Oliver
Daizy
Luni

Brynn
Nell
Kaelee
Shadow
Hubble
Shimmer
Rudy
Jack
Teddy B.
Burst
Racer
Ozzie
Sawyer
Frankie
Noodle

Star
Yeager

STANDARD Running Order

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Terrier

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

Boston Terrier

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
American Eskimo Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Chinese Crested
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Boston Terrier

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond

Agility Club of San Diego

21

Joanna McKim
bari boersma
Martha Faulk
Alan Rowley
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Pam Metzger
Shelley Bakalis
John Kusek
Debra L. Bax
Jennifer Lindsay
Tim Carben
Lori Young
Sharon Norfleet
Joanna McKim
Barb Kraatz
Jan Chamberlain
Karyn Dawes
bari boersma
Kayelene Hawthorne
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim
15

Bari Boersma

Sandy Crook

Cindy Mack

Kathrin Copley

Cathy Nanz

Pandy Shore

Patsy Needham

Gigi Marcell Jacobson

MARTHA FAULK HOGLER

Pam Metzger
Christine Edwards
Jan Chamberlain
Lia Raitt
Sandy Crook
Anne Platt

18

bari boersma
Kris Arnds



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat

Sun

Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
inch jump height
20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
inch jump height

[] 24001

L] 24002

L] 24003

R OO0 OR RO RIRCT OO

0

Oo0ddoonoodds o ds IR0 00HR

Tye
Dany
Ragnar
Getti
Zinnie
Jaxson
Vima
Sasha
Miss Millie
Hudson
Remi
Sara
Brio
Mayday
Henrik
Zani

Pimms
Buckaroo
Stella
Billie
Cinder
Zest
Fire
Bodie
Rigel
Nixie
Sidney
Dart
Riley
Leo
Mardi
Fisher
Fargo
Mia
Skootz
Reese
Twister
Greta
Beamish
Xoom
Banks

Crickett
Warrick
Archer

Keeshond

Pumi

Icelandic Sheepdog
Poodle

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Brittany

Welsh Terrier
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Sheepdog
Great Dane
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Irish Setter

English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Dalmatian

Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden
Selyne Aalbu
Anne Platt
Christine DeClerk
Amy Meissner
Bari Boersma
Jill LaGrange
Heather Kelly
Laura Benner
Barbara Stewart
Sharon Norfleet
Norma Guerin
Vicki Ernenwein
Lia Raitt
Lisa Swaney

25

Carol Keller
Laura L. Brandon
Julee Blair
Kathy Morrison
Molly Rapini
Toby Krause
Mel King
Amy Lavoie
Kathy Upton
Sarah Hughes
brenda stores
Franz Miller
Christine DeClerk
Janice Perley
Catherine Dever
Jodi Christy
Carol Keller
Andrea Essig
Brenda Farrington
Robyn Broock
Jean Rowe
Julee Blair
Susanne Glasgow
Mel King
Barbara Sevier

7

Nancy Ledyard
Barbara Bower
Hilary Farris



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun
Sat

L] 24004

L] 24005

[] 24006

L] 24007
inch jump height

[] 24901

L] 24902

UPGRAYEDD
Polo

Chaos

Uma

Django
Hank

Poodle

Dalmatian

Labrador Retriever
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Susanne Glasgow
Hilary Farris
Jean Rowe
Lynn Wilson
2

Victoria Jones
Vee Balma



Open |

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat
16

Sat Sun
20

Sun

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8017
L] 8022
L] 8023
inch jump height
12016
inch jump height
16019
inch jump height
20026
[] 20027
L] 20028
L] 20029
L] 20030
L] 20031
L] 20032
L] 20033
inch jump height
L] 24008
L] 24009

Jesse
Lulu
Pl

CeleRINA

Vega

Hawk
Fire

Ora
Cwitch
Remy
Gemmie
Ripley
Tola

Jetta
Epic

Papillon
Havanese

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pumi

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Siberian Husky
Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Agility Club of San Diego

3
John Kusek
Pamela Gardner
Amber Matusek

1
Patti Bott

1
Kathy Upton

8

Cyndy Carlton
Shelley Bakalis
Cyndy Carlton
Susanne Glasgow
Amy Lavoie
Karen Ernest
Heather McAllister
Kim Gotfredson

2

Nancy Ledyard
Nancy Brook



Novice |

"p" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Agility Club of San Diego

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

12

Sun
Sun
16

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sun

inch jump height

L] 8025

L] 8026

8027
inch jump height

L] 12017

L] 12018
inch jump height

L] 16020

L] 16021

L] 16022

inch jump height
20034

Taka
Bizzy
Kyle

Taffe
Brody

Dia
Breeze

Charley

Brutus

Papillon
Papillon
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

3

Alan Rowley
Alan Rowley
Aaron Garcia

2

Teri Smith
Karyn Dawes, Jr.

3

Ya-Shan Lei
Gigi Jacobson
Kris Arnds

1

Marilyn Fullen



Excellent/Master |

" PII

Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Agility Club of San Diego

Handler

inch jump height

08

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

ORI ORI ORI OO0 RO R RFR] ]

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8018
8019
8020
8021
8024

inch jump height

OO0 0ok oo

12001
12003
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12019

inch jump height

OO0

16001
16002
16003
16004

Joey
Shortstop
Big Mac
Hana
Jenna
Bacc
Dusty
Dazzle
Scruffy
Divot
Chewey
Tango
Bolt
Marzi
Lacie
Simon
Jesse
Swift
boots
Oliver
Daizy
Luni

Brynn
Kaelee
Hubble
Shimmer
Rudy
Jack
Teddy B.
Racer
Ozzie
Sawyer
Frankie
Noodle
Shine

Star
Yeager
Tye
Dany

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Terrier

Papillon

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Papillon

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Toy Fox Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Poodle

Toy Fox Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Poodle

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Border Terrier

Poodle

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
American Eskimo Dog
Miniature American Shepherd
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Border Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Boston Terrier

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Australian Shepherd
Keeshond
Keeshond

Pumi

22
Joanna McKim

bari boersma
Martha Faulk
Alan Rowley
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
Pam Metzger
Shelley Bakalis
John Kusek
Debra L. Bax
Jennifer Lindsay
Tim Carben
Lori Young
Sharon Norfleet
Joanna McKim
Barb Kraatz
Jan Chamberlain
John Kusek
Karyn Dawes
bari boersma
Kayelene Hawthorne
Alan Rowley
Joanna McKim

13
Bari Boersma
Cindy Mack
Cathy Nanz
Pandy Shore
Patsy Needham
Gigi Marcell Jacobson
MARTHA FAULK HOGLER
Christine Edwards
Jan Chamberlain
Lia Raitt
Sandy Crook
Anne Platt
Karyn Dawes

18
bari boersma
Kris Arnds
Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20030
20032
inch jump height

24001
24002
24003
24004
24006

RO OO ORI RIRC ]

ook R IR OO0 000

Ooodn

Ragnar
Getti
Zinnie
Jaxson
Vima
Sasha
Miss Millie
Hudson
Remi
Sara
Brio
Mayday
Henrik
Zani

Pimms
Buckaroo
Stella
Cinder
Zest
Fire
Bodie
Rigel
Nixie
Sidney
Dart
Riley
Leo
Mardi
Fisher
Fargo
Mia
Skootz
Reese
Twister
Greta
Beamish
Xoom
Banks
Remy
Ripley

Crickett
Warrick
Archer
UPGRAYEDD
Chaos

Icelandic Sheepdog
Poodle
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Portuguese Water Dog

Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie
Brittany

Welsh Terrier
Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Sheepdog
Great Dane
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie
Whippet

Australian Shepherd
Irish Setter

English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Samoyed

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever

Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Dalmatian

Poodle

Labrador Retriever

Selyne Aalbu
Anne Platt
Christine DeClerk
Amy Meissner
Bari Boersma
Jill LaGrange
Heather Kelly
Laura Benner
Barbara Stewart
Sharon Norfleet
Norma Guerin
Vicki Ernenwein
Lia Raitt
Lisa Swaney

26
Carol Keller
Laura L. Brandon
Julee Blair
Molly Rapini
Toby Krause
Mel King
Amy Lavoie
Kathy Upton
Sarah Hughes
brenda stores
Franz Miller
Christine DeClerk
Janice Perley
Catherine Dever
Jodi Christy
Carol Keller
Andrea Essig
Brenda Farrington
Robyn Broock
Jean Rowe
Julee Blair
Susanne Glasgow
Mel King
Barbara Sevier
Amy Lavoie
Heather McAllister

7
Nancy Ledyard
Barbara Bower
Hilary Farris
Susanne Glasgow
Jean Rowe



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24C
Sat Sun
Sat

[]
[]

24007 Uma
24008 Jetta

inch jump height

]
[

24901 Django
24902 Hank

Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Lynn Wilson
Nancy Ledyard
2
Victoria Jones
Vee Balma



Open |

08

Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

16

Sun

20

Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sat Sun

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

"P" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

[] 8023
inch jump height
12004
[] 12010
12016
inch jump height
L] 16020
inch jump height
20004
20026
L] 20027
[] 20029
L] 20033
inch jump height
L] 24009

Pl

Shadow
Burst
CeleRINA

Dia
Billie
Hawk
Fire

Cwitch
Tola

Epic

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Agility Club of San Diego

Handler

Amber Matusek

3
Kathrin Copley
Pam Metzger
Patti Bott

1
Ya-Shan Lei

5
Kathy Morrison
Cyndy Carlton
Shelley Bakalis
Susanne Glasgow
Kim Gotfredson

1
Nancy Brook



Novice |

"P" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Agility Club of San Diego

Handler

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

12

Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

inch jump height

L] 8025
L] 8026
8027
inch jump height
L] 12017
L] 12018
inch jump height
16019
L] 16021
L] 16022
inch jump height
L] 20028
L] 20031

20034

Taka
Bizzy
Kyle

Taffe
Brody

Vega
Breeze
Charley

Ora
Gemmie
Brutus

Papillon
Papillon
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Miniature American Shepherd
Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Siberian Husky
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

3
Alan Rowley

Alan Rowley
Aaron Garcia

2
Teri Smith
Karyn Dawes, Jr.

3
Kathy Upton
Gigi Jacobson
Kris Arnds

3
Cyndy Carlton
Karen Ernest
Marilyn Fullen



Combined JHs |

Sat
Sat
Sat
12
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
16
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
24C
Sat
Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"P" Arm#

HREEEEY

oo R RIS R RRFRER] T[]

OO0

0]

8004
8006
8020

12004
12009
12010
12018

16003
16004
16010
16011
16023
16024
16002
16019
16020
16022

20009
20004
20010
20007
20011
20012
20024
20029
20025
20020
20027
20032

24003
24005
24008
24007
24010

24901
24902

Call Name

Hana
Bacc
Oliver

Shadow
Teddy B.
Burst
Brody

Tye

Dany
Sasha
Miss Millie
Snorkel
Hops
Yeager
Vega

Dia
Charley

Rigel
Billie
Nixie
Fire
Sidney
Dart
Xoom
Cwitch
Banks
Reese
Fire
Ripley

Archer
Polo
Jetta
Uma
McKenzie

Django
Hank

Agility Club of San Diego

FAST Running Order

Papillon
Chinese Crested

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog

Keeshond
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond

Belgian Sheepdog
Collie

Great Dane
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Alan Rowley
Pam Metzger
Kayelene Hawthorne

Kathrin Copley
MARTHA FAULK HOC
Pam Metzger

Karyn Dawes, Jr.

10

1

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retri

Golden Retriever

Dalmatian
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher
Doberman Pinscher
Irish Setter

Border Collie
Golden Retriever

5

Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden
Jill LaGrange
Heather Kelly
Lara Schindler
Lara Schindler
Kris Arnds
Kathy Upton
Ya-Shan Lei
Kris Arnds

2
Kathy Upton
Kathy Morrison
Sarah Hughes
Mel King
brenda stores
Franz Miller
Mel King
Susanne Glasgow
Barbara Sevier
Robyn Broock
Shelley Bakalis
Heather McAllister

Hilary Farris
Hilary Farris
Nancy Ledyard
Lynn Wilson
Valerie Mahoney

Victoria Jones
Vee Balma



T2B |

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Agility Club of San Diego

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
12

Sun
Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
20

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
24

Sun
Sun
Sun

"p" Arm# Call Name
inch jump height
L] 8004 Hana
L] 8006 Bacc
8018 Swift
8020 Oliver
inch jump height
12004 Shadow
L] 12010 Burst
inch jump height
L] 16002 Yeager
[] 16003 Tye
L] 16004 Dany
L] 16009 Vima
16010 Sasha
16011 Miss Millie
16019 Vega
L] 16022 Charley
inch jump height
L] 20007 Fire
20009 Rigel
20010 Nixie
[] 20011 Sidney
L] 20012 Dart
20015 Mardi
L] 20019 Skootz
L] 20020 Reese
[] 20024 Xoom
L] 20025 Banks
[] 20029 Cwitch
[] 20030 Remy
[] 20032 Ripley
inch jump height
L] 24003 Archer
L] 24005 Polo
L] 24007 Uma

Papillon

Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

Keeshond

Keeshond

Pumi

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Keeshond

Border Collie
Belgian Sheepdog
Great Dane
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Irish Setter
Samoyed

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher

Alan Rowley
Pam Metzger
Karyn Dawes
Kayelene Hawthorne
2
Kathrin Copley
Pam Metzger
8
Kris Arnds
Kris Arnds
Katherine Ogden
Bari Boersma
Jill LaGrange
Heather Kelly
Kathy Upton
Kris Arnds
13
Mel King
Kathy Upton
Sarah Hughes
brenda stores
Franz Miller
Catherine Dever
Brenda Farrington
Robyn Broock
Mel King
Barbara Sevier
Susanne Glasgow
Amy Lavoie
Heather McAllister
3
Hilary Farris
Hilary Farris
Lynn Wilson






